Al

A2

A3

A4

A5

A6

A7

A8

A9

A10

All

Al12

Al13

Al4

Al5

APPEIZER

DUMPLING SOUP

GYOZA

SHUMAI

SAENGSUN JEON

SUSHI

SASHIMI

JANG-UH GUI

SEAWEED SALAD

OCTOPUS SALAD

EDAMAME

VEGETABLE SALAD

OSHINKO

EBI SU

TAKO SU

SUNOMONO

6pc. of steamed shrimp dumplings

6pc. of pan-fried cod fillet coated in egg batter

6pc. of sushi combination

16pc. of raw fish combination

Broiled freshwater eel with sauce

Soybeans in pods

Served with the house dressing

Pickled radish

Shrimp with vinegar-based sauce

Octopus with vinegar-based sauce

Shrimp, octopus, clam with vinegar-based sauce

$6.95

$6.95

$5.95

$7.95

$10.95

$16.95

$14.95

$5.95

$6.95

$4.50

$4.95

$4.50

$8.95

$9.95

$12.95



