APPETIZER

A1	(page)	DUMPLING SOUP		\$6.95
A2	9999	GYOZA		\$6.95
А3	Q 888	SHUMAI	6pc. of steamed shrimp dumplings	\$5.95
A4		SAENGSUN JEON	6pc. of pan-fried cod fillet coated in egg batter	\$7.95
A 5		SUSHI	6pc. of sushi combination	\$10.95
A6		SASHIMI	16pc. of raw fish combination	\$16.95
A7		JANG-UH GUI	Broiled freshwater eel with sauce	\$14.95
A8		SEAWEED SALAD		\$5.95
A9		OCTOPUS SALAD		\$6.95
A10		EDAMAME	Soybeans in pods	\$4.50
A11		VEGETABLE SALAD	Served with the house dressing	\$4.95
A12		OSHINKO	Pickled radish	\$4.50
A13		EBI SU	Shrimp with vinegar-based sauce	\$8.95
A14		TAKO SU	Octopus with vinegar-based sauce	\$9.95
A15		SUNOMONO	Shrimp, octopus, clam with vinegar-based sauce	\$12.95